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Roddick, W. J.
Lane, N. E. ..
Sharrock, R. L.
Bates, W. C.
Jones, E. W. S.
Gribble, A. J.
Clark, J. J. ..
Easterbrook, G.
Small, C. F. ..
Stewart, R. D.
Willetts, G. A.
Kirton, H. D.
Allen, E. A. ..
Moroney, V. J.
Piercy, W. H.
Richards, L. R.
Allison, A. C.
Cole, W. J.
Paki, W.

Corry, J. D. L
Duncan, N. F.
Roberts, G. ..
Stimpson, J.
Challis, G. W. B.
Simons, H. W.
Rowell, G. H.
Hadfield, H. R.
Bennetts, K. A.

Cantwell, Miss P. M.

Clarke, J. A.
Watt, 0. J. ..
Humpbhries, T. L.
Doherty, B. F.
Chesterman, G. H.
Walters, S. P. J.
Walsh, M. J.
Stokes, T. A.
Osborne, A. D.
O’Connor, D. P. H.
Randall, F. J.
Grant, N. B.
Curry, A. J.
Beach, P. R.
Bickley, R. B.
McKim, J. N.
Harpur, W. E. J.
Kennedy, R.
Raill, L. P. F.
Baxter, J. J. M.
Davidson, T. H.
Rowe, P.
Kemsley, E. D
Dixon, C. R.
Davidson, J. M.
Sparrow, D. L.
Green, L. P.
Everest, R. N.
Burns, T. E...
Wemyss, D. R.
Hague, T. W.
Carrucan, L. M. J.
Gibb, D. G. ..
O’Sullivan, D. F.
Crump, J. B.
Dodge, E. N.
Heslop, B. W.
Hodgson, F. M.
Davey, E. M.
McGlashan, T. B.
Lake, G. G. ..
Paull, E. F. ..
Thornton, A. E.
Holmes, D. F.
Cummins, E. A.
Fogarty, A. A.
Clark, G. F. .
Munroe, P. R.
Finny, B. R. W.
Maclachlan, G. C. L.
Miller, J. C.
Umbers, H. T.
Baigent, R. P.
O’Neill, G. B. M.
Hunter, A. L.
Herbert, A. G.
Kay, B.D. ..
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CLERICAL DIVISION—econtinued
Clerieal Five—continued

Clerk, Christchurch
Clerk, Christchurch
Clerk, Whangarei
Clerk, Dunedin
Clerk, Palmerston North
Clerk, Auckland
Clerk, Auckland
Clerk, Hamilton
Clerk, Christchurch
Clerk, Wellington
Clerk, Auckland

- Clerk, Christchurch

Clerk, Auckland
Clerk, Hamilton
Clerk, Invercargill
Clerk, Head Office
Clerk, Auckland
Clerk, Hamilton
Clerk, Hamilton
Clerk, Head Office

Accounts Clerk, Christc'h.ureh

Clerk, Dunedin
Record Clerk, Auckland

Accounts Clerk Head Office

Clerk, Head Office
Clerk, Auckland
Clerk, Nelson
Clerk, Hamilton
Clerk, Hamilton

Clerk, Wellington

Clerk, Auckland

Clerk, Christchurch
Clerk, Wellington

Clerk, Hamilton

Clerk, Auckland

Clerk, Wellington

Clerk, Napier

Clerk, Wellington

Clerk, Dunedin

Clerk, Wellington

Clerk, Auckland

Clerk, Auckland

Clerk, Wellington

Clerk, Nelson

Clerk, Christchurch
Clerk, Aiickland .
Clerk, Palmerston North
Clerk, New Plymouth ..
Clerk, Hamilton

Clerk, Auckland .
Olerk Palmerston North
Clerk, Hamilton

Clerk, Auckland

Clerk, Napier

Clerk, Christchurch
Clerk, Auckland

Clerk, Dunedin

Clerk, Auckland

Clerk, Hamilton

Clerk, Napier

Clerk, Hamilton

Clerk Hamilton

Clerk, Invercargill
Clerk, Auckland

Clerk, Christchurch
Clerk, New Plymouth ..
Clerk, Nelson ..

o Clerk, Auckland

Clerk, Hamilton .
Clerk, Palmerston North
Clerk, Wellington
Clerk, Christchurch
Clerk, Hamilton

Clerk, Napier

Clerk, Wellington
Clerk, Auckland

Clerk, Napier

Clerk, Wellington
Clerk, Napier

Clerk, Wellington
Clerk, Dunedin

Clerk, Nelson

Clerk, Wellington
Clerk, Hamilton

Clerk, Napier ..

Clerk, Auckland

£ £ £
495 520 ..  1/4/50
495 520 1/4/50
495 520 1/4/50
495 520 1/4/50
495 520 2/5/50
495 520 24/5/50
495 520 8/6/50
495 520 1/7/50
495 520 1/4/50
495 520 1/6/50
520 520 31/10/49
495 520 6/2/51
495 520 21/10/50
495 520 1/4/50
495 520 23/5/50
495 520 31/3/51
495 . 520 26,/4/50
495 520 2/5/50
495 520 1/7/50
435 460 7/3/51
495 520 20/3/51
495 520 19/9/50
495 520 8/8/50
495 520 11/8/50
495 520 13/7/50
495 520 1/4/50
495 520 1/11/50
495 520 1/4/50
460 495 1/4/50
Clerical Six
460 460 1/6/49
460 460 1/6/49
460 460 1/6,/49
460 460 1/6/49
460 460 1/6/49
460 460 1/6/49
460 460 1/6/49
460 460 1/6/49
460 460 1/6/49
460 460 1/6/49
460 460 1/6,/49
460 460 1/6/49
460 460 1/6/49
460 460 1/6/49
460 460 1/6/49
460 460 1/6,/49
460 460 1/6,/49
460 460 1/6/49
460 460 1/6/49
460 460 1/6/49
460 460 1/6/49
460 460 16/1/50
460 460 10/2/50
460 460 25/2/50
460 460 10/3/50
435 460 28/4/50
460 460 1/1/50
435 460 1/4/50
435 460 1/4/50
435 460 1/4/50
435 460 10/2/51
- 435 460 23/2/51
435 460 23/2/51
435 460 1/4/50
435 460 3/3/51
405 435 23/3/51
435 460 1/4/50
406 435 26/3/51
405 435 .. 30/3/51
405 436 ., 25/5/50
405 435 ..  1/4/50
405 435 1/2/51
405 435 1/2/51
405 435 10/2/51
355 380 6/4/50
405 405 1/7/49
380 405 16/2/51
380 405 1/4/50
380 405 1/4/50
460 460 1/6/49
380. 435 11/4/50
355 380 3/5/50
355 380 .. 1/8/50
325 3555 ..  1/4/50
460 460 1/6,/49
460 460 1/6/49
355 = 380 8/3/51

£
520
520
520
520
520

520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
520
5209

460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460

" 460

460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460

460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
460

M. Y.
3/10
12/16

11/18
10/20

4/24

12/24
4/28
5/15
2/13
7/03
8/13
9,/01
5/06
2/20
3/23
1/15

3/06
9/07
1/04
8/91
2/86
3/19

11721
2/22

10/19
1/18
6/22
1/22
5/20
6/22
5/22

12/21
2/24
1/23
2/23
2/23

11/23

10/24

10/24
9/23
7/23
7/24
5/23
5/25
3/25

10/24
3/24
7/26

12/24
1/25
1725
8/24
6/25
7/25
3/26

12/23
6/24
4/26
2/26
6/26
9/25

11/23

10/26
6/26
8/14
7/25
8/25
9/21
4/27

12/07
2/16
5/21
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Jn. Ex.
Matric.
Matric.
Matrie.
Matric.
Matric.

Law Prof.
Matric.
Matrie.
Matric.

Accts’ Prof.
Matric.
Matric.

Accts’ Prof,
Accts’ Prof.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.

Law Prof.
Matric.

Sub. Ent. Ex.
Matric.

Sub. Ent. Ex.
Matric.

Sub. Ent. Ex.
Matrie.

Sub. Ent. Ex.
Mastric.
Accts’ Prof., B.Com.

Sub. Ent. Ex.
Jn. Ex.
Matrie.
Matric.
Sn. Ex.
Matric.
Matrie.
Jn. Ex.
Sch. Cert.
Matrie.
Matrie. .
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric,
Matric.
Matric.
Jn. Ex.
Matric.
Sch. Cert.
Matrie.
Matric.
Matric. o.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.

‘Jn. Ex.

Jn. Ex.

Jn. Ex.

Jn. Ex.
Matric. o.
Jn. Ex.
Matrie.
Sch. Cert.
Matric.
Jn. Ex.
Jn. Ex.
Matric.
Matric.
Sch. Cert.
Matric.
Matric.
Matric.
Sch. Cert.
Jn. Ex.
Sub. Ent. Ex.
Jn. Ex.
Matric.

Resigns, 9/5/ 50. -



